
LP. Nazwisko i imię Koło/Klub Sektor
Stanowisk

o
 Pkt. Za Ryby

Miejsce w 

Sekt.

Zajęte 

MIEJSCE 

w Zaw.

PKT. 

Do GPO

1 Milewski Zbigniew Nowa Sól 2 B 14 4020 1 1 1

2 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 A 8 3785 1 2 1

3 Majorek Michał Czerwieńsk 2 A 7 3525 2 3 2

4 Tałocha Przemysław Kożuchów 1 B 20 2115 2 4 2

5 Kuleta Kamil Kożuchów 1 B 16 2055 3 5 3

6 Janowski Mariusz Żary 1 A 9 1975 3 6 3

7 Sych Norbert Jasień A 10 1900 4 7 4

8 Wierzba Kamil Gubin 4 B 15 1860 4 8 4

9 Trubiłowicz Zbigniew Zielona Góra 1 B 19 1750 5 9 5

10 Szulczewska Beata Tuplice A 3 1510 5 10 5

11 Jędraszak Robert Nowa Sól 2 A 1 1465 6 11 6

12 Gorzelańczyk Zygmunt Żary 8 B 11 1400 6 12 6

13 Biłgorajski Krzysztof Krosno Odrzańskie 1 A 5 890 7 13 7
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14 Kudła Krzysztof Żary 8 B 18 820 7 14 7

15 Sasim Arkadiusz Świebodzin 1 B 13 815 8 15 8

16 Sendłak Krzysztof Łęknica A 4 700 8 16 8

17 Rotko Dawid Kożuchów 2 B 17 690 9 17 9

18 Baran Marek Żary 8 A 6 490 9 18 9

19 Kamiński Piotr Przewóz B 12 630 10 19 10

20 Sinkiewicz Dariusz Żary 8 A 2 385 10 20 10
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1 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 A 8 3785 2 1 1
2 Majorek Michał Czerwieńsk 2 A 7 3525 3 2 2
3 Janowski Mariusz Żary 1 A 9 1975 6 3 3
4 Sych Norbert Jasień A 10 1900 7 4 4
5 Szulczewska Beata Tuplice A 3 1510 10 5 5
6 Jędraszak Robert Nowa Sól 2 A 1 1465 11 6 6
7 Biłgorajski Krzysztof Krosno Odrzańskie 1 A 5 890 13 7 7
8 Sendłak Krzysztof Łęknica A 4 700 16 8 8
9 Baran Marek Żary 8 A 6 490 18 9 9

10 Sinkiewicz Dariusz Żary 8 A 2 385 20 10 10
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WYNIKI SEKTOR A - Kategoria SENIOR



Nr

starto

wy
Nazwisko i imię Koło/Klub

Sek

tor

Stano

wisko
Waga Ryb

Miejsce w

zawodach

Miejsce

w Sektorze

PKT. 

Do GPO

1 Milewski Zbigniew Nowa Sól 2 B 14 4020 1 1 1
2 Tałocha Przemysław Kożuchów 1 B 20 2115 4 2 2
3 Kuleta Kamil Kożuchów 1 B 16 2055 5 3 3
4 Wierzba Kamil Gubin 4 B 15 1860 8 4 4
5 Trubiłowicz Zbigniew Zielona Góra 1 B 19 1750 9 5 5
6 Gorzelańczyk Zygmunt Żary 8 B 11 1400 12 6 6
7 Kudła Krzysztof Żary 8 B 18 820 14 7 7
8 Sasim Arkadiusz Świebodzin 1 B 13 815 15 8 8
9 Rotko Dawid Kożuchów 2 B 17 690 17 9 9

10 Kamiński Piotr Przewóz B 12 630 19 10 10
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